
Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 1

OUR GOLDEN CHAPTERS
1. Rajkot 2 ................................................................................................................. 

Baccha Bracelet 2 ............................................................................................... 
Button Tops 5 ...................................................................................................... 
Gents Ring 8 ........................................................................................................ 
Heart Pendant 14 ................................................................................................ 
J Tops 17 .............................................................................................................. 
Karda Ring 21 ...................................................................................................... 
Kudka/Dul 25 ....................................................................................................... 
Latkan 28 ............................................................................................................. 
Punjabi Bali 31 ..................................................................................................... 
Rajkot Ring 36 ..................................................................................................... 
Tar Bali 39 ............................................................................................................ 
UV Bali 41 ............................................................................................................ 
Vati 44 .................................................................................................................. 
Vati Pendant 47 ................................................................................................... 

2. Ghatkaam 49 ....................................................................................................... 
China Tops 49 ...................................................................................................... 
Earing 52 .............................................................................................................. 
Fancy Tops 55 ..................................................................................................... 
Flower Tops 59 .................................................................................................... 
Kanchain 61 ......................................................................................................... 
Ladies Ring 64 ..................................................................................................... 
Necklace 68 ......................................................................................................... 
Pendant 72 ........................................................................................................... 

3. Bangle 76 ............................................................................................................. 
4. Casting 80 ............................................................................................................ 

Gents Ring 80 ...................................................................................................... 
Ladies Ring 83 ..................................................................................................... 

5. MangalSutra 85 .................................................................................................. 

Table of Contents

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 2

1. RAJKOT

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 3

BACCHA BRACELET

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 4

BACCHA BRACELET

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity
Sh

an
ti 

Gold
 - 

98
19

59
56

82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8298/baccha-bracelet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Baccha+Bracelet


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 5

BUTTON TOPS

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 6

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8285/button-tops-pipe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Button+Tops+-+Regular
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8283/button-tops-english-screw/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Button+Tops+-+Fancy


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 7

BUTTON TOPS - REGULAR

Variations
Piece weight Type Purity

Any Piece weight Any Type Any Purity

BUTTON TOPS - FANCY

Variations
Piece weight Type Variety Purity

Any Piece
weight

Any
Type

Any
Variety

Any
Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 8

GENTS RING

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 9

GENTS RING - AMBAKUTI

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8151/gents-ring-ambakuti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Ambakuti
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8149/gents-ring-chapil/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Chapil


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 10

GENTS RING - CHAPIL

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 11

GENTS RING - AARI

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8147/gents-ring-aari-cutting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Aari+Cutting
https://shanti-gold.com/product/7794/gents-ring-nazrana/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Nazrana


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 12

CUTTING

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 13

GENTS RING - NAZRANA

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 14

HEART PENDANT

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 15

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

HEART PENDANT -
REGULAR

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8265/heart-pendant-fancy-cutting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Heart+Pendant+-+Fancy+Cutting
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8262/heart-pendant-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Heart+Pendant+-+Regular


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 16

HEART PENDANT - FANCY
CUTTING

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 17

J TOPS

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 18

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

J TOPS - WITHOUT
LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Type Purity

Any Piece weight Any Type Any Purity

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8281/j-tops-english-screw-with-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=J+Tops+-+With+Latkan
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8271/j-tops-english-screw-without-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=J+Tops+-+Without+Latkan


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 19

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 20

J TOPS - WITH LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Type Purity

Any Piece weight Any Type Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 21

KARDA RING

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 22

KARDA RING - RAS RAWA

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

KARDA RING - HIGH
POLISH

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8293/karda-ring-ras-rawa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Karda+Ring+-+Ras+Rawa
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8291/karda-ring-high-polish/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Karda+Ring+-+High+Polish


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 23

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8289/karda-ring-rhodium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Karda+Ring+-+Rhodium
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8287/karda-ring-tash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Karda+Ring+-+Tash


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 24

KARDA RING - RHODIUM

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

KARDA RING - TASH

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 25

KUDKA/DUL

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 26

KUDKA/DUL

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8258/kudka-dul/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Kudka%2FDul


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 27

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 28

LATKAN

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 29

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/7885/latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Latkan


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 30

LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Type Purity

Any Piece weight Any Type Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 31

PUNJABI BALI

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 32

PUNJABI/TYRE BALI -
HIGH POLISH

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8251/punjabi-tyre-bali-high-polish/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Punjabi%2FTyre+Bali+-+High+Polish
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8249/punjabi-tyre-bali-without-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Punjabi%2FTyre+Bali+-+Without+Latkan


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 33

PUNJABI/TYRE BALI -
WITHOUT LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 34

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8247/punjabi-tyre-bali-with-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Punjabi%2FTyre+Bali+-+With+Latkan


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 35

PUNJABI/TYRE BALI -
WITH LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 36

RAJKOT RING

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 37

RAJKOT RING - WITHOUT
LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8255/rajkot-ring-without-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Rajkot+Ring+-+Without+Latkan
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8253/rajkot-ring-with-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Rajkot+Ring+-+With+Latkan


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 38

RAJKOT RING - WITH
LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 39

TAR BALI

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 40

TAR BALI

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity
Sh

an
ti 

Gold
 - 

98
19

59
56

82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8260/tar-bali/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Tar+Bali


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 41

UV BALI

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 42

UV BALI - WITHOUT
LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

UV BALI - WITH LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8140/uv-bali-without-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=UV+Bali+-+Without+Latkan
https://shanti-gold.com/product/7922/uv-bali/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=UV+Bali+-+With+Latkan


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 43

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 44

VATI

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 45

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

VATI - WITH CHAIN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8138/vati-without-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Vati+-+Without+Chain
https://shanti-gold.com/product/7930/vati/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Vati+-+With+Chain


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 46

VATI - WITHOUT CHAIN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 47

VATI PENDANT

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 48

VATI PENDANT -
DISCONTINUED

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8297/vati-pendant-discontinued/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Vati+Pendant+-+Discontinued


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 49

2. GHATKAAM

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 50

CHINA TOPS

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 51

CHINA TOPS

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity
Sh

an
ti 

Gold
 - 

98
19

59
56

82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8239/china-tops/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=China+Tops


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 52

EARING

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 53

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8226/earing-ras-rawa-kalcutti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Earing+-+Ras+rawa%2FKalcutti
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8223/earing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Earing+-+Regular


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 54

EARING - RAS
RAWA/KALCUTTI

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

EARING - REGULAR

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 55

FANCY TOPS

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 56

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8237/fancy-tops/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Fancy+Tops


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 57

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 58

FANCY TOPS

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 59

FLOWER TOPS

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 60

FLOWER TOPS - WITH
LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

FLOWER TOPS - WITHOUT
LATKAN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8342/flower-tops-with-latkan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Flower+Tops+-+With+Latkan
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8241/flower-tops/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Flower+Tops+-+Without+Latkan


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 61

KANCHAIN

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 62

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/7881/kanchain-straight/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Kanchain+-+Straight
https://shanti-gold.com/product/7854/kanchain-uv/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Kanchain+-+UV


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 63

KANCHAIN - STRAIGHT

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

KANCHAIN - UV

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 64

LADIES RING

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 65

LADIES RING - LAMBI
(LONG)

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8143/ladies-ring-lambi-long/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Ladies+ring+-+Lambi+%28long%29
https://shanti-gold.com/product/7893/ladies-ring/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Ladies+ring+-+Regular


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 66

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 67

LADIES RING - REGULAR

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 68

NECKLACE

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 69

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8655/queen-necklace-raani-haar/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Queen+Necklace+%28Raani+Haar%29
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8228/necklace-fancy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Necklace+-+Fancy


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 70

QUEEN NECKLACE (RAANI
HAAR)

Variations
Type Purity

Any Type Any Purity

NECKLACE - FANCY

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/7916/necklace-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Necklace+-+Regular


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 71

NECKLACE - REGULAR

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 72

PENDANT

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 73

FANCY PENDANT

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8318/fancy-pendant/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Fancy+Pendant
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8245/pendant-without-chain/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Pendant+-+Without+Chain


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 74

PENDANT - WITHOUT
CHAIN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8243/pendant-with-chain/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Pendant+-+With+Chain


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 75

PENDANT - WITH CHAIN

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 76

3. BANGLE

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 77

PUNJABI KADA
(BRACELET)

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8942/punjabi-kada-bracelet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Punjabi+Kada+%28Bracelet%29
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8305/child-bangle-kadli/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Child+Bangle+-+Kadli


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 78

CHILD BANGLE - KADLI

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8299/bangle-half-round/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Bangle+-+Half+Round


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 79

BANGLE - HALF ROUND

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 80

4. CASTING

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 81

GENTS RING

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 82

GENTS RING - PLAIN
CASTING

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

GENTS RING - CZ
CASTING

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8315/gents-ring-plain-casting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Plain+Casting
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8314/gents-ring-cz-casting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+CZ+Casting


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 83

LADIES RING

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 84

LADIES RING - CZ
CASTING

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

LADIES RING - PLAIN
CASTING

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8313/ladies-ring-cz-casting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Ladies+Ring+-+CZ+Casting
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8312/ladies-ring-plain-casting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Ladies+Ring+-+Plain+Casting


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 85

5. MANGALSUTRA

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 86

SHORT MANGALSUTRA
(MS)

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8588/mangalsutra/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Short+MangalSutra+%28MS%29


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 87

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 88

INDEX

B
Baccha Bracelet  3
Bangle - Half Round  77
Button Tops - Fancy  5
Button Tops - Regular  5

C
Child Bangle - Kadli  76
China Tops  50

E
Earing - Ras rawa/Kalcutti  52
Earing - Regular  52

F
Fancy Pendant  72
Fancy Tops  55
Flower Tops - With Latkan  59
Flower Tops - Without Latkan  59

G
Gents Ring - Aari Cutting  9
Gents Ring - Ambakuti  8
Gents Ring - Chapil  8
Gents Ring - CZ Casting  81
Gents Ring - Nazrana  9
Gents Ring - Plain Casting  81

H
Heart Pendant - Fancy Cutting  14
Heart Pendant - Regular  14

J
J Tops - With Latkan  17
J Tops - Without Latkan  17

K
Kanchain - Straight  61
Kanchain - UV  61
Karda Ring - High Polish  21
Karda Ring - Ras Rawa  21
Karda Ring - Rhodium  22
Karda Ring - Tash  22
Kudka/Dul  25

L
Ladies Ring - CZ Casting  83
Ladies ring - Lambi (long)  64
Ladies Ring - Plain Casting  83
Ladies ring - Regular  64
Latkan  28

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82



Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 89

N
Necklace - Fancy  68
Necklace - Regular  69

P
Pendant - With Chain  73
Pendant - Without Chain  72
Punjabi Kada (Bracelet)  76
Punjabi/Tyre Bali - High Polish  31
Punjabi/Tyre Bali - With Latkan  33
Punjabi/Tyre Bali - Without Latkan  31

Q
Queen Necklace (Raani Haar)  68

R
Rajkot Ring - With Latkan  36
Rajkot Ring - Without Latkan  36

S
Short MangalSutra (MS)  85

T
Tar Bali  39

U
UV Bali - With Latkan  41
UV Bali - Without Latkan  41

V
Vati - With Chain  44
Vati - Without Chain  44
Vati Pendant - Discontinued  47

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82


